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Division 4 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

21
14:35 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 66 54140 ELLISON COLE Mount Martha Primary Sch (A) 38.04 36.52

2 86 54844 LANGTON Cody Maverick Bright P-12 College (A) 38.55 37.32 0.80

3 69 46422 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 38.66 38.62 2.10

4 85 40777 FAHL Joel Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 39.15 38.80 2.28

5 64 56189 XU Ethan The Knox School (A) 39.54 40.00 3.48

6 79 56185 LOU Austin Geelong Grammar School - (A) 39.44 40.38 3.86

7 89 55032 TUDDENHAM Louie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 41.17 40.75 4.23

8 60 57114 YONG Triston Heathdale Christian Coll (A) 42.97 41.53 5.01

9 80 51027 LI Yuhan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 43.11 41.77 5.25

10 62 57378 ZHAO Owen Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 43.08 42.39 5.87

11 102 58079 ISAAC river Bellbrae PS (A) 42.85 42.75 6.23

12 88 57388 MUIR Charlie Geelong College (A) 43.78 43.34 6.82

13 67 55639 SCHRODER Hugo Hawthorn West Primary Sc (A) 43.61 43.42 6.90

14 96 56228 WANG Gary Geelong Grammar School - (A) 44.38 45.86 9.34

15 65 63425 GRAYSON Ziggy Peninsula Grammar (A) 45.12 51.71 15.19

16 71 40382 WALKER taj Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 37.38 53.81 17.29
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Time Gap

17 74 62652 XI William Wang Burwood Heights Primary  (A) 45.75 8.37

18 82 52264 DEGENHARDT Ethan Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 45.77 8.39

19 84 51580 LI Tim Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 47.18 9.80

20 99 55421 LU Joshua Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 47.30 9.92

21 92 60867 ISLES Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) 47.55 10.17

22 59 52067 HENDERSON Harry Melbourne Grammar School (A) 47.90 10.52

23 78 58926 STEVENS Kobi Gippsland Grammar Jnr -  (A) 49.25 11.87

24 77 61619 REAY Maverick Malvern Central School (A) 50.16 12.78

25 95 62970 ELDRIDGE Sol Queenscliff Primary Scho (A) 51.00 13.62

26 75 62925 DEAN Jamie Queenscliff Primary Scho (A) 51.19 13.81

27 97 60916 HOU Marvyn Trinity Grammar School V (A) 51.51 14.13

28 63 59037 SMART Harrison Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 51.55 14.17

29 73 61542 PHILLIPS Charlie St Kevins College (A) 51.93 14.55

30 68 57434 OPARKCHAROEN Leo Haileybury College (A) 52.60 15.22

31 93 62170 JOHNSON Clayton Haileybury College (A) 53.35 15.97

32 98 48699 MEATHREL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 54.97 17.59

33 81 43836 GILL Sebastian Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 57.88 20.50

34 72 54771 BAEK Dennis Little River Primary Sch (A) 1:00.00 22.62

35 105 59707 BATE Lachlan Birralee Primary School (A) 1:00.13 22.75

36 83 58799 CHEN Jayden Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:00.71 23.33

37 104 59691 YU Derek Beverley Hills Primary S (A) 1:01.37 23.99

38 103 63245 BALLESTY Aidan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 1:07.95 30.57

39 106 46733 LYON Jude Newmark Primary (A) 1:16.11 38.73

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (4)

76 52629 LUNDIE William Camberwell Primary Schoo (A)

87 58615 HOOGESTEGER Errol Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

91 54193 PERKINS Rex Melbourne Grammar School (A)

94 46537 PERRY Lenny Bellbrae PS (A)

Did Not Finish (1)

101 63532 GIBSON Jude Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

Disqualified (2)

70 63314 PANG Nicholas Donvale Christian Colleg (A) Gate 12

404 57536 KINNANE Joel St Kilda Primary School (A) Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 4 Boys 
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 19
STARTING TIME 14:35
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Bib SnowID Name Time

Total time: 1:21.51 1 - Bellbrae PS (A)

69 46422 PEC Harlem 38.66

102 58079 ISAAC river 42.85

94 46537 PERRY Lenny

Gap: + 2.31Total time: 1:23.82 2 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

79 56185 LOU Austin 39.44

96 56228 WANG Gary 44.38

Gap: + 11.16Total time: 1:32.67 3 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

65 63425 GRAYSON Ziggy 45.12

92 60867 ISLES Thomas 47.55

Gap: + 11.56Total time: 1:33.07 4 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

82 52264 DEGENHARDT Ethan 45.77

99 55421 LU Joshua 47.30

Gap: + 13.11Total time: 1:34.62 5 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

80 51027 LI Yuhan 43.11

97 60916 HOU Marvyn 51.51

103 63245 BALLESTY Aidan 1:07.95

Gap: + 20.68Total time: 1:42.19 6 - Queenscliff Primary Scho (A)

95 62970 ELDRIDGE Sol 51.00
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 19
STARTING TIME 14:35
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75 62925 DEAN Jamie 51.19

Gap: + 24.44Total time: 1:45.95 7 - Haileybury College (A)

68 57434 OPARKCHAROEN Leo 52.60

93 62170 JOHNSON Clayton 53.35

Gap: + 31.34Total time: 1:52.85 8 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

98 48699 MEATHREL Oliver 54.97

81 43836 GILL Sebastian 57.88

Not ClassifiedBeverley Hills Primary S (A)

104 59691 YU Derek 1:01.37

Not ClassifiedBirralee Primary School (A)

105 59707 BATE Lachlan 1:00.13

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

86 54844 LANGTON Cody Maverick 38.55

Not ClassifiedBurwood Heights Primary  (A)

74 62652 XI William Wang 45.75

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

62 57378 ZHAO Owen 43.08

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Primary Schoo (A)

76 52629 LUNDIE William

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

89 55032 TUDDENHAM Louie 41.17

101 63532 GIBSON Jude

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

83 58799 CHEN Jayden 1:00.71

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

84 51580 LI Tim 47.18

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

70 63314 PANG Nicholas

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

88 57388 MUIR Charlie 43.78

Not ClassifiedGippsland Grammar Jnr -  (A)

78 58926 STEVENS Kobi 49.25

Not ClassifiedHawthorn West Primary Sc (A)

67 55639 SCHRODER Hugo 43.61

Not ClassifiedHeathdale Christian Coll (A)

60 57114 YONG Triston 42.97
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 19
STARTING TIME 14:35
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Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

71 40382 WALKER taj 37.38

Not ClassifiedLittle River Primary Sch (A)

72 54771 BAEK Dennis 1:00.00

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

77 61619 REAY Maverick 50.16

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

87 58615 HOOGESTEGER Errol

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (A)

59 52067 HENDERSON Harry 47.90

91 54193 PERKINS Rex

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

85 40777 FAHL Joel 39.15

Not ClassifiedMount Martha Primary Sch (A)

66 54140 ELLISON COLE 38.04

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

63 59037 SMART Harrison 51.55

Not ClassifiedNewmark Primary (A)

106 46733 LYON Jude 1:16.11

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

73 61542 PHILLIPS Charlie 51.93

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

404 57536 KINNANE Joel

Not ClassifiedThe Knox School (A)

64 56189 XU Ethan 39.54


